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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carmel Schwartz3173
Twisters

8.975 9.400 8.9509.025 36.350
10T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Lauren Levine3171
Twisters

9.325 8.650 9.0758.950 36.000
2 6 2 4 2 

2 

Bella Simanhadi3163
Technique

9.025 9.075 8.8258.800 35.725
7T 3 3T 8 3 

3 

Elle Hatamiya3125
Golden Bear

8.800 8.900 9.2008.800 35.700
14T 4 3T 2 4 

4 

Emma Harris3157
Technique

8.950 9.200 8.7008.500 35.350
12 2 10 11 5 

5 

Jada Fisher3149
Technique

9.350 8.475 9.2758.025 35.125
1 7 15 1 6 

6 

Abby McLachlan3122
Golden Bear

8.850 8.850 9.1508.200 35.050
13 5 13 3 7 

7 

Sarah Crystal3167
Twisters

9.000 8.350 8.6758.800 34.825
9 8 3T 12 8 

8 

Abby Miller3120
Golden Bear

9.025 8.100 8.7508.725 34.600
7T 11 6 9 9 

9 

Chloe Meacham3138
Redwood Empire

9.300 7.750 8.8758.475 34.400
3 13 11 7 10T

10T

Gabrielle Galinson3119
Golden Bear

8.975 8.150 8.7258.550 34.400
10T 9T 9 10 10T

10T

Kenzie Marks3145
Redwood Empire

9.275 7.400 8.6258.650 33.950
4 15 7 13 12 

12 

Lexie Ruelas3147
Technique

8.800 8.150 8.3758.350 33.675
14T 9T 12 14 13 

13 

Emilie Enser3175
Twisters

9.050 7.850 9.0506.900 32.850
5T 12 16 5 14 

14 

Mariah Affonso3142
Redwood Empire

9.050 7.000 8.1508.575 32.775
5T 16 8 15 15 

15 

Gabby Gonzalez3152
Technique

8.525 7.575 7.7008.175 31.975
16 14 14 16 16 

16 
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